
3qartqar amid, arK# 3it €Td:XfM faaWT #xrKV
ara 3Bl lndatRH Rawr fBaTr,r

vItv WII
3TaHtfbfa wa +wr 648

c6 fI+n, 2023 iT Rv WH

648. HtMI q„aa @TaZ:

HHtfkT©r4TfhTH iT7ttqTT#ln8fglwr HRm

TaNf UNI ff+aIT:

gTr FiatVaT TITHe,ul€J#lITTdafRHfBawr THt qF ©aTitdRfqr HUM:
( B) aTTrHt=r arc_v fa,TIT (U:F?tt3TT{) qartr fRf8a 7i€T7+ dR a+grwr ©Hdr RIaa t 3Br

4aHra # 3# {MT-arT RTHHr ©Tar'n 8t3TRd t;

(a) fbTa qtv aqf +i aTa qd at wi Tru ©TarTIT+ dR aa-art xrw fbddt i 3l1 na
3TaftI & M tunart :M atart fbanT ©rqTmK aw F3Tr;

(,r) Hr mEn a aq 2017 R lnd3TfRH-fR3R-MM (M) wane +i 3tdd,T loo ara aa
wan qTd grIT,it aToll +i fR7rhT %r atv fRqttta Rm %r;

(u) Nta gt, ?It Fa dIam aT 3trDta qnfRa fRail dI dR gtanit nr MatT mr t, sa vt TB

fi?Tm @g fM ww l3+rf8w wg %rt +3® a6 f+Mt WTfR $$ B; 3+t

(5.) =at Ft, at pr @tv dt 31+ a6 fg;aar wa %t MIT aMr i?

IHT

TT;fhrfBHTV au nnMaT HTHd,u14T3ttwTdafR#f8awr WTTfa

(mdf fRfaR wan)

(B): eRM 01.11.2023 dR BIR & sqm, WHaT aTP nra (WanT+) & VFa MBa
aTd 147.49 Nra aa dR nHar # 564 7BqT7T Pl tFFq-aTI mIT,TT at aTa dR BIn 3TadtT-I

& a ;rt BE

(a): Rad viv wtf iT attTa aTTrtfhr ©rcv fMTH hq (mt 3Bt Mtv) A a+gTtttT ©r€_Tra dR

Hr” nMqTr{ a „{ t:

aq 2018-19 + Of Ide dR f+ifa & NEWT TH BN dR mIn,-

ii XJVIr, rffH qB f+IfR +=IhT V + rdfH (bl)
(3rtvj via ca +)
t©vvdrtt
145.38 153.86

180.42166.87
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ga& SaTa,fqadqtvaqf +i aITa anU &q ;+a+gTftad{ %rqj{a{ttff6©faina
aO pTr it

bt fRanr NqHT djgI 3@rxrt87fRvqtwT&t5Twr d7 TV rtf%m aTar HT, dt 31g

Itt nK +aHFa %t fDa wwt, fBu+qj{$ttTpnar rmt wnwdn+aTaar wma st
IT{ 81

('r) + (s): 8tgTWT qfhrT3it +i vaaz 3+r 3iTtliRa%wr & fm, ana wt6n + hr A qHbit

(FraaM Ra aTr;M) aS qT FaR TTT§a # Ratur + Rg Hrt Mar 3TFFORd dR tI
Fa =IRzar + 3tata, 14.75 Rr© ez dR waar gTd !iTS,it =& %( fM Tru i, terra-art MIT

xqdv-II + fM 'ITF tI N={+rr &i 3mrH, 7 Olaf qf 5.5 Nra aa nHar iT aTT,it (fBaWT

311dtI-III + f& TIvr B) %r fR71hT q6& + RTiIT ar Vr + 3+t qtBiz1 (afM) Wnttd nTs,1

& 3ttwta aq 2007-09 # # SMT + aIT THr iI

§a+3mTaT, EV is wIn #fm +i aFa =lWt ats it rTS,+ ©aar++4wT©qu aft+ +
BT=ItfaaH{+ Mr warT BIVwr-18aTHtthr ©rCTfhTH iR nHI qfR qt 14 aITa qt
10.125 ©r© e© aT fav fRtBaT+ fhtT§d, fRnhr, faR vvmq Ftatawr (gtdk%3ft€t) dIg A

nra gt ;e g 3Br faGft aIR qt 66 rudY qt 24.75 RFU eH iT fRY fRfB& fhTTW,

fB71hT, fRcT, gta ItS dhTk (gtdtUF3+3+) HIS it WTa #1 TT{ iI FR ItS WItH #fsa +i

Tar-II +, fRdt qfR gtdtw3+l3it ;its qT 18 d96tt it 66 TUIi vt 30.75 Nra aH iT fRY

fRfBa3fdR miNk afv dB ardtil

Fa dtGmT + qntRR fRistI dI dR fa+rdt rr aitT fRTvrrFITr B:-

1- aaf arRa aTTa qT§8e Rntgl
2. Rmt VHF dt WItH qT§8Z fafRtyI

3. AITd VTTritVHVNt

4. Rmt Wa rIga USaC fRfRtsl
5. #ff+ 3BTit wit 6fffafFzq; qT§8e fRfRtgl

6. aFf IWt qT§8e ®ntgl
7. Alid aN wit TS vi 6fffaffam qTde fafR&I
8. Aut Hm atwr WWF f&I
9. Rut +dNI pEr qT§ae fafRtgl

10. ABd aTr% tTHa qT§8e nntsl

ww+twBch%rfRWhTWdatR% fadtaiHftaTt(qbiBit) STiNg( f#m ararl/f8aTarar
+ 3l1 aInt+hr any fhT;I qaa =$MT ®vHra6ad$fBMarwrrl

#####
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;fIr wlr + fM+ Q6 ftaTn, 2023 +t mIr+ 3mrtfbia nz f. 648 + :mr ( v) +i im it 3B6rfaa ftvwr

Of.1r.2023 IR fhIf+ + 3TqVn aPtftXT{ + tqTf+,T qT+ fm dt it5rwr ©Har

IF.T. ex fBft#tt6vr

Bihar/RFR

IJharkhand/gNU US

Mo

2

3

4

5

jwest Bengal at.Mr
S

HRH@V
Assam/3TWT

/

M,gh,lya/+way
N

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Tripu

Manipu

I

8
Delhi/bIn

Haryana/FRqTVTT

Himachal Pradesh/fiHTqT eRr

Jammu & Kashmir/aH Vi INd(

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Ladakh/HZKRr

Punjab aMTV

Chandiga,h/=ia7rT

Rajashthan6naFtITH

Uttar Pradesh/IITT ThT

Uttarkhand/SaTTag

Tz38ft dx
Andhra Pradesh/3TfV VeRT23

24

26

27

28

29

30

Andeman & Nico./3+sam Vi fR+tqT{

Telangana/++tWa

Kerela/+W

Karnatka/HHtZH

Lakshadweep/RHqdjq

T

Puducherry/q@ 11

--–H––--–-–
21

&q

Guj raWTTa
D&NH and D&D/Km Vi &
Maharashtra/HTRFg
mo

31

32

33

34

35

36

Madhya Pradesh/nTMr

Chattisgarh/t5fRWTg

@ VflXIX dx

11

6

19

22

1

18.15

21

13

9

5

4

6

5

63

6

35

8

12

4

27. 171121

0

36

48 15.681

0.7314

23

1

21

1

23

10

4

14

0

25

13

1

24.85

©rr©ca

+qrv#fv
f

VFdyr{

4.071

0.79

3.651

9.53 1

0.11

3.741

o.401

o.201

0.32

o.441

o.651

0.42

6.151

3.28

8.751

0.26

0.95

0.25

0

8.39

8.641

0.07

6.68

5.89

4.61

0.03

6.46

0.51

4.931

o1

9.23 1

o.191

4.181

6.32

2.31

0.45

1.84

6.51

0.11

11.22

2.77

0.33

0.15

0.24

0.31

0.32

0.34

4.46

2.82

6.57

0.20

0.64

0.22

17.09

0.00

6.59

8.52

0.63

43.28

6.03

0.07

4.20

5.29

3.80

0.02

5.80

0.39

25.60

4.62

0

7.23

0.15

3.16

4.00

19. i6

WIBzfbr 564 147.49 103.72
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' atv WiT + ftatn 06 BmK 2023 dt mITet 31aT{ifhIT WB f. 648 + amr (Tr) + (s.) iT
381 #3Baf8afBawr

wt 3H{ W=Ity + {a Irq gI$,11 rn BIjej-dI{ +kJ)

iF.f. I (Iag

qarv

VaN
qar©

guIld

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

IN q&r
Ja( y&r
WV q&r
WV q&r
mT q&r
mV q&r
atv Mr
mV q& qr

;ItV gdr
HCV eRr

atv qjQr

VaN

qar©

LI\Jlld

qarv

+ tad w§fbT§Tf8aqthnaa 9l6 st Tru tI

NIH

I
V%#3TT§g{HINr

Q%a3TT§

q%#3TT+I y%aST{ IaIR
VW©3TT{da
V%#3TT{daTa
V%a3TT{vraqa,

[VWa3TT§THqN

MBrT

vw+R3TT{nada
tIMTr

mr
dr?tTIwr€

anuwwaRr

ad( aau%
1q1S=1bJh1r aaqw
Rfaq1 adhTWTENt fMIB(

8+Tra aau%
faT anTH

aMen
aau%
aac%3TFHar$

+FaB +,aau%
V%O3TT§ 8,aau%
V%#3TT+ t{aaQW
V%#3TT{ t{aauH

WR\{#

lara

WaT
=

gET caT#

aB+aT )Ii

3T&a

u.;I+n

( 1(?[1;F11nHIIF11Ft3TT?F1r1M11F1 ( gn:I::+ )

zft5 (dt3ftUF/

tFadhqn)

ang%
t{-adhQ%

tT-anT%
+{-adheH

#T-adhQ%

++anT%
++OdBc%

+{-adhQ%

t{-adhQV

aau%
aau%

+T-adhU%

0.25

0.50

0.50

1.008

0.50

0.50

0.50

I o.50’' I

0.50

I v %+n3a{ I o.50 1
0.50

1 0.50 1 7r{-aTaru% 1 16.07.2022

1 0.50 1 aTarQ% : 15.06.2022 1

I o.50 1 day% I
t 0.50 1 aTaru% 1 2017- 18

1 0.50 1 aTaTQA 1 2017-18 1

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

I o.50 1
0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

14.75

(ERr +TH)IT

TMRIIIMIT

rmi aTVIR

THEr WHIT{

InIRr HqITT

(nRr tWITT

TnT fWITT

{nRr +WITT

TBI fiTgIFT

{mr fMin
I T-,aT*K I

Q%+h3TT{

Rd dd in
araB

04.11.2018

12.03.2020

14.09.2020

14.05.2020

07.09.2020

14.06.2020

31.12.2020

1 13.04.2022

17.06.2020

11.04.2020

10.09.2020

16.07.2022

15.06.2022

2017- 18

2017- 18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

02.05.2023

24.03.2023

24.03.2023

18.10.2023

@@@@#



3THdV-III
q3

dtH wlr # fldtq? 06 fhww, 2023 q+ 3,lwt xdHtfkd VIZ f. 648 iT aTm ('r) +
(g.) +i nT + 3B61f8a fBTWT

2007-09 + TqIFI,1 +The 31ulfId #fs8:

. f.I TFN F2TrH

dEEr

Mt
at#aT

C\

&aT

&Ten

aa@

HXaf

(Via ZZ +)
2.00

0.25

0.25

0.25

f#ftvryvr{ Tna

ut§ibl

3TrVr{

18-aT

Inn
InVS

2

3

4

5

6

7

2.00

0.50

0.25

3{rtfr{

tR-aT

18re3

HErTFC

qf§IIli #7rrR

qF6r

at§ic-It

&

5.50

leIca IcR


